Switches and Sockets

Series Switch

fechnical Specjﬁcations _

Input voltage
Wattage
Type

Dimensions

230 Volt AC
max. 10 Ampere or 100 Watt LED power
two rockers

55.5x 55.5x25.2 mm

19.065.51

19.065.53

19.065.54

19.065.56

19.065.59

white
anthracite
bright chrome
matt chrome

stainless steel

55,5

https://www.klebe-beleuchtung.de/en/produkt/deutsch-serienschalter/
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