

Series Switch

Technical specifications	
Input voltage	230 Volt AC
Wattage	max. 10 Ampere or 100 Watt LED power
Type	two rockers
Dimensions	55.5 x 55.5 x 25.2 mm

Article code	Housing colour
19.065.51	white
19.065.53	anthracite
19.065.54	bright chrome
19.065.56	matt chrome
19.065.59	stainless steel

